logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

450
449
442
441
448
447

44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1

SCCFFWLFILCIVKKKRRLK s EEEE\E/XEE\/& JrVEKkEEEYYITQ\. EEBD EQE HI[JJ\-EE [EB%EE\-Y Q!%RJ.

SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETHAA
SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETHAA
SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRA
SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETHA
SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRAA
SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETHAA

457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 ... .. ... i,

461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 ... ...

454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 ... .. e

424 8GO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 . Yi§ V GIV|S g8 YYLHLWEM DW
423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 .. .. e Yig V GIV]Y g8 YYLHLWEp DW
1111419 ACNO76 RS01210 WP 070482535.1 .. ... ... . ... MIRKELYJQEVQGIVYKSRNEYYLHLWELSDW
252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 ... . ... .. MBKELYEEVQGIVYK@RNEYYLHLWELSDW
251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 ... ... . i MMKELYEEVQGIVYK®RNEYYLHLWELSDW
211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1 ... ... .. MPKELYEEVQGIVYK@®RNEYYLHLWELSDW
210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1 ... . e MMKELYEEVQGVYK@®RNEYYLHLWELSDW
177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1 ... . e MIKELYEEVQGIVYK@RNEYYLHLWELSDW
176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1 ... i MBKELYEEVQGIVYK@RNEYYLHLWELSDW
141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1 . ... e MMKELYEEVQGIVYK®RNEYYLHLWELSDW
140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1 ... MWKELYEEVQGEVYK@RNEYYLHLWELSDW
488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1 ... ... . i e MIIKELYEEVQGIVYK[®@RNEYRLHLWELSDW
489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1 ... i MRKELYEEVQGIVYK@RNEYYLHLWELSDW
517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1 .. ... . i MIIKELYJSEVQGIVYKMRNEYYLHLWELSDW
516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1 ... .. . . i MIJKELYJQEVQGIVYKSRNEYYLHLWELSDW

consensus

*  kkkkokok |okkoxk *  kkkokokokkk | kxkx ||

QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM
QEGM

QEGM
UM

CLHELISEEE[LV
CLHELISREE[ELV
CLHELISREE[§LV
CLHELISREE[ELV
CLHELISREE[GLV
CLHELISREE[ELV
CLHELISREE[ELV
CLHELISREE[§LV
CLHELISREE[ELV

Pskosk |skkokosksk sk ok ok k k%



B KRR R CHRmeoke RV s LU LRV Lo RSesceen il
/| 0 LRI sEOLUL Y REHEPERDY DK R R

NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 Y 160
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 Y| 160
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 Y| 160
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 Y| 160
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RSO07800 WP 010921894.1 Y 160
NTDB id 447 SpyMGJRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894 .1 160
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1 138
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 136
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 136
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 136
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 PYEEVEI HR 13Ul LD 136
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 PYEEVEI 15088 R MK E| S N)) 136
NTDB id 1111419 ACNO76 RS01210 WP 070482535.1 Q 135
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 KQEELERVLENIE 135
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 KQEELERVLENIE 135
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1 KQEELERVLENIE 135
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1 KQEELERVLENIE 135
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1 KQEELERVLENIE 135
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1 KQEELERVLENIE 135
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1 KQEELERVLENIE 135
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1 KQEELERVLENIE 135
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1 KQEELERVLESIE 135
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1 KQEELERVLSIE 135
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1 KQEELERVLERIE 135
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944 .1 KQEELERVLESIE 135

consensus kok DD kDR Pk DD Pokokokokoskokok Dok Dokok D kk koxx 1ok sk sk sk sk sk ok ok ok ok ok ok sk sk ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

450
449
442
441
448
447

SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1
SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1
SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1
SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1

SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1

44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1

457
461
454
424
423

1111419 ACNO76 RS01210 WP 070482535.1

252
251
211
210
177
176
141
140
488
489
517
516

consensus

SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1
GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1
SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1
SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1
SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1

KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1

SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1

SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1

SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1

SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1

SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1
SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1
SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1
SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1
SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1

e o DLR oRHEF 8

RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFIYIRTIs
RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEF|NIRTIs
RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEF|NIRT[N
RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEF|NIRT]:#

EANEEES * ! *

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

183
183
183
183
183
183
160
156
156
156
160
160
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159



