

logo

NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1	RFKGRRALLRKI SPYFKEFAQQL.	183
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1	RFKGRRALLRKI SPYFKEFAQQL.	183
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1	RFKGRRALLRKI SPYFKEFAQQL.	183
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1	RFKGRRALLRKI SPYFKEFAQQL.	183
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1	RFKGRRALLRKI SPYFKEFAQQL.	183
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1	RFKGRRALLRKI SPYFKEFAQQL.	183
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1	HFLGRQSMKDLRKKLSDFKEK..	160
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1	CFNGRREMIRDQLIHLKDFR....	156
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1	CFNGRREMIRDQLIHLKDFR....	156
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1	CFNGRREMIRDQLIHLKDFR....	156
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1	RFKGRKAMLKDL SYHLRDFNPRLD	160
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1	RFKGRKAMLKDL SYHLRDFNPRLD	160
NTDB id 1111419 ACN076 RS01210 WP 070482535.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH	159
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH	159
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH	159
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH	159
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTQ	159
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1	RFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTR	159
consensus	*!*!*!*****!***	



non conserved
 similar
 ≥ 50% conserved